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247
890
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2845.4729

265.2250

Ad Soyad

Safa BAZNA

Stikri
GULMEZ

Ergani Ercan
SAYDAN

Mehmet SEN
ismail BASER
Okan KAYA
Mikail YAZIT
Aslan TADIK
Ayhan ERSEN

Mevlana
KARAKAS

Tanju TUNC

Murat
ERDOGAN

Fatih CAVDAR
Oguzhan ISIK
Gokhan SAHIN
Ahmet GULUP
irfan AKILLI
Cem DOGAN

Ejder Tayyip
GENCOGLAN

Caner SOVER

Hakki )
KARADELI

Goksel
ERGUN

Okkes
DUZGUN

Kadri SESEN
Muhammed
Emin
KARABULUT
Hozan ASLAN
Aydin IMUK
Mehmet
Ibrahim
URKER

Mehmet
ASLAN

Zeki DUZGUN

Furkan
OZTURK

Ferhat
DEMIREL

Emre
KARATAS

Gurkan KOG
Ufuk YIGITER
Mim. Sinan SU

Besir
KARAKARTAL

YGS

265.957

202.776

312.440

269.792
245.850
304.565
266.699
256.257
229.546

276.041

240.303

269.616

259.579
273.663
237.233
223.479
228.723
232.227

266.805

244.337

235.249

241.314

246.465

185.959

285.190

242.304
271.877

235.191

291.189

266.685

212.891

251.998

187.390

192.206
303.647
207.053

246.474

00BP

280.900

285.600

320.650

318.600
331.250
331.050
282.700
342.600
371.000

345.000
291.950
316.100

366.100
384.400
364.900
351.050
336.650
262.650

305.300

399.350

262.550
340.850

275.900

301.650
344.000

320.200
367.150

330.600

334.650
353.750

302.350
322.350

331.300

326.250
318.100
294.250

278.300
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Spor. Yer. S.por. 30 1. 2.
Ozg. Lisesi Metre Koor Koor
Asil Listede Kazanan Adaylar
2000 - - 3.850 34.810 32.750
2250 - - 3.930 32.810 31.370
- - - 3.960 33.280 34.960
1500 - - 3.980 35.680 32.960
- - - 4.140 31.650 30.290
2000 - - 4.170 34.790 33.120
- - - 3.820 31.760 31.820
1500 - - 3.980 34.010 33.280
- - - 4.010 39.450 31.750
- - - 4.030 32.900 32.450
1500 - - 3.980 X 32.960
1500 - - 4.030 37.170 33.150
- - - 3.980 32.340 35.180
- - - 3.900 36.960 32.170
- - - 3.980 31.960 32.200
2000 E - 3.980 31.960 32.170
- - E 3.930 33.350 31.870
1500 - - 4.040 32.310 31.530
- - - 3.980 33.900 31.460
2500 - - 4.180 X 34.850
Yedek Aday Listesi
- - - 3.750 33.260 32.460
2500 - - 4.040 35.280 33.870
1500 - - 4.060 43.620 32.780
1500 - - 3.930 34.310 31.920
1000 - - 4.060 33.340 34.900
1500 - - 4.090 33.200 33.140
- - - 4.150 X 31.920
2000 - - 4.150 33.370 32.820
- - - 3.950 33.600 32.890
1500 - - 3.960 35.450 34.070
- - - 3.980 30.980 29.850
1500 - - 4.060 35.040 33.500
- - E 3.930 32.290 31.400
1250 - E 3.980 32.540 35.030
- - - 4.100 33.420 32.530
- - - 3.980 34.930 30.170
- - - 3.950 31.850 33.070

Uzun
Mes.

256.290

245.410

216.840

237.860
222.000
253.900
228.710
235.340
213.900

217.120

221.470

236.380

223.890
251.510
220.610
216.630
242.650
234.210

232.470

233.250

214.990

250.110

223.510

228.430

240.200

224.260
228.740

237.150

235.560

248.610

242.540

229.210

235.310

245.840
232.930
234.420

221.940

OyspP

3133.8452

3430.4736

2761.4619

2975.3477
3059.3137
2758.208
3060.21
2944.3347
2998.2629

2823.2712
3122.105
2904.7168

2828.2556
2711.9727
2925.4238
3464.7061
2800.2668
3190.5613

2905.4043

2769.6938

3151.5813
2920.1006

3050.0713

3287.4746
2686.665

2953.5823
2685.083

2958.0945

2663.0476
2733.6973

3128.2097
2880.1648

2945.0176

2918.6116
2591.7041
3131.937

2963.7373

YP

160.6306

160.3331

158.8023

158.6295
158.4578
158.0702
157.7436
156.9237
156.5502

156.1996

155.6844

155.2

155.1189
155.1007
154.3572
154.2897
153.9559
153.7045

153.4239

152.8398

152.6388

152.3747

152.0968

152.0907

152.0762

151.798
151.6241

151.5761

151.3257

151.1524

151.067

150.9284

150.4991

149.6867
149.0987
149.0561

148.5543



38

39

40

253

515

753

Alperen
AKGUL 176.609 339.150 2500

Turan
YILDIRIM 280.810 340.200 -

Ali Nail GULER  279.692 336.150 =

E

4.340 34.290 33.170 228.250 2927.4277 148.4503

4.030 33.090 32.980 228.020 2630.7263 148.227

4.100 35.170 33.370 213.950 2632.7617 147.6253



